Judges: David Bozak, Oswego, NY

Those

Contact

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

Sugarbush Farm

vaccinated may run without masks.
We encourage everyone to wear masks while socializing.

Saturday, May 29, 2021

Ring 1:

Intro Gamblers - 5 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 7 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 4 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 1 Entry
Performance Il Gamblers

Masters Gamblers - 13 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 8 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries

Vers Pairs Gamblers - 26 Entries
Intro Standard

Starters Standard - 7 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 4 Entries
Masters Standard - 14 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 4 Entries
Veterans Standard

Versa Pairs Standard - 26 Entries
Versatility Pairs Relay - 26 Entries

Ring 2:

Intro Jumpers - 3 Entries

Starters Jumpers - 11 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 4 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 1 Entry
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Masters Jumpers - 11 Entries
P111/Veterans Jumpers - 10 Entries
Versatility Pairs Jumpers - 26 Entries
Intro Snooker - 2 Entries

Starters Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker

Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Snooker - 13 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 7 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Versatility Pairs Snooker - 26 Entries

Sunday, May 30, 2021

Ring 1:

Performance |11 Gamblers - 9 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 18 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers
Advanced Gamblers - 3 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 5 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 8 Entries

Intro Gamblers - 3 Entries

P Grand Prix Qualifier - 7 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 23 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 6 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Masters Standard - 21 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performance | Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries

Intro Standard

Perf. Combined Pairs - 5 Entries
Combined Pairs - 20 Entries

Ring 2:

Perf. Speed Jumping - 11 Entries
Steeplechase - 36 Entries
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 13 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 19 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 9 Entries

Intro Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 8 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 4 Entries
Masters Snooker - 17 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker

Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries

Intro Snooker - 2 Entries

Monday, May 31, 2021

Ring 1:

Intro Gamblers - 3 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 11 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 6 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 1 Entry
Performance Il Gamblers

Masters Gamblers - 14 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 9 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries

Intro Standard

Starters Standard - 8 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Standard - 14 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 3 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry

MC Biathlon Standard - 10 Entries
PMC Biathlon Standard - 3 Entries

Ring 2

MC Biathlon Jumpers - 10 Entries
PMC Biathlon Jumpers - 3 Entries
Intro Snooker - 2 Entries

Starters Snooker - 8 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Snooker - 13 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 8 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries

Intro Jumpers - 2 Entries

Starters Jumpers - 9 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 2 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 1 Entry
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Masters Jumpers - 14 Entries
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 8 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.
289 entries on Sunday, and 184 entries on Monday

with 279 entries on Saturday,

There are 90 dogs entered in this event
for a total of 752 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, May 29, 2021

Ring 1: Intro Gamblers

12":
08002

14":
08003

20":

12002
16016
20014

1

1

3

Ring 1:

10":
10002

20":
20007

22"

22012
22006
22017
22018

24":
24003

1

1

4

1

Ring 1:

8":
08001

14":
14009

l6":
16001
16006

1

1

2

Ring 1:

16":
16004

1

Ring 1:

12":
12003
12005

16":
16002
16013

20":

20004
20006
20001
20008

2

2

4

competitor
Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris

competitor
Helen, BC, Erin Henderson

competitors

Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Be Brave!, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Starters Gamblers

competitor

Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson
competitor

Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton
competitors

Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Dee Dee, Aussie, James Jayko
Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson
Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

competitor
Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Performance | Gamblers

competitor
Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

competitor
Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

competitors

Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden
Chico, All-American, Erin Henderson

Advanced Gamblers

competitor

Phun Sized, Yakutian Laika, Ann Marie Hill

Masters Gamblers

competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

competitors
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Fuji, , Mich Powers

competitors
Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

22": 5
22007
22005
22008
22009
22019

Ring 1:

12": 1
12004

14": 3
14004
14011
14012

16": 3
16007
16014
16011

20": 1
20013

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Suzy, Aussie, James Jayko
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitor
Ballerina, All-American, Chris

competitors

Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden
Luce, BC, Nicki Houghton
Dani, BC, Karen Lee

competitors

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCo
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden

competitor
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

4": 1
04001

12": 1
12006

competitor
Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCul
competitor
Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Ring 1: Versatility Pairs Gamblers

14": 5
14001
14005
14007
14008
14009

12": 2
12003
12007

16": 4
16008
16012
16015
16002

22": 4
22002
22003
22019
22020

24": 2
24003
24007

20": 9
12010
20001
20002
20005
20006
20007
20008
20011
22018

competitors

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Sky Meadows, Golden Retriever,
Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie H
Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Des

competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

competitors

Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barret
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Milog
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzla
Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellit
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors
Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne
Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

competitors

Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby
Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer,
Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton
Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

Beck

rmick

loch

JoAnne Meadows
aller
vigne

t
lav-Recco

nder
ier

Ann Marie Hill



Ring 1: Starters Standard .

Ring 1: Performance |11 Standard
10": 1 competitor
10002 Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson 14": 1 competitor

14006 Kate, BC, Patricia Doyle
20": 1 competitor

20007 Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton 20": 3 competitors

20012 G.T., Aussie, James Jayko
22": 4 competitors 20013 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
16008 Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron 20015 Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

22001 Journey, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
22006 Dee Dee, Aussie, James Jayko

22018  zachery, , Ann Crawshaw Ring 1: Versatility Pairs Standard
247: 1 competitor ) 16": 4 competitors
24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne 16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

16008 Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron
16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Ring.l:Perforn1anceI Standard 16015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
8": 1 competitor 12": 2 competitors
08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson 12007 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
12": 1 competitor

08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris 14": 5 competitors

14001 Salem, BC, Karen Lee
14": 1 competitor 14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne 14005 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

14007 Sky Meadows, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
14008 Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller
Ring 1: Advanced Standard .
22": 4 competitors
22002 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22019 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22020 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

16": 1 competitor
16004 Phun Sized, Yakutian Laika, Ann Marie Hill

22": 2 competitors
22005 Suzy, Aussie, James Jayko

22017 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson 20": 9 competitors

20007 Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton
12010 Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Rlng 1:Perf0rn1ance 1 Standard 20002 Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
20005 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby
14": 1 competitor 20006 Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
14004 Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden 20011 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
20008 Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton
16": 3 competitors 22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw
16001 Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden
16006 Chico, All-American, Erin Henderson 24": 2 competitors
16011 Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden 24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

24007 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

Ring 1: Masters Standard
Ring 1: Versatility Pairs Relay

12": 1 competitor

12005 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers 01: Big Shiny Garnet
16015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
16": 1 competitor 16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16013 Fuji, , Mich Powers
02: Black and Gold
20": 4 competitors 12007 Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff 14007 Sky Meadows, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
20006 Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
20008 Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton 03: Bon Emmy
20011 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson 20005 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

14001 Salem, BC, Karen Lee
22": 7 competitors

22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 04: Born to Be Wild

12010 Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko 20011 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier 22020 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22008 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22009 WwWip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller 05: Chant is Scheming

22011 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau 14008 Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller

22019 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 20006 Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill

. 06: Fun Stuff
24": 1 competitor . 14005 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
24007 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau 16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett



07: Get er done
14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
16008 Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron

08: One Ritzy Angel
22019 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
20008 Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

09: T Squared
12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

10: Team 42
22002 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
24007 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

11: Under (NO) Pressure
20002 Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

12: Warp speed
12010 Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

13: Young and Fast
20007 Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton
22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

Ring 2: Intro Jumpers

14": 1 competitor
08003 Helen, BC, Erin Henderson

20": 2 competitors
16016 Be Brave!, BC, Dawn Kubichko
20014 Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

10": 1 competitor
10002 Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson

16": 1 competitor
16001 Ella, BC, Kelly Gautreau

20": 1 competitor
20007 Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton

22": 7 competitors

22012 Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

12002 Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko

22001 Journey, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
22004 Dreamer, Min. American, Lori Kline

22006 Dee Dee, Aussie, James Jayko

22017 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson

22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

24": 1 competitor
24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Ring 2: Performance | Jumpers

8": 2 competitors
08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson
08004 Fuzzy El1f, Corgi, Lisa Zassowski

12": 1 competitor
08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris

16": 1 competitor
16006 Chico, All-American, Erin Henderson

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

22": 1 competitor
22005 Suzy, Aussie, James Jayko

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

16": 1 competitor
16001 Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden

Ring 2: Masters Jumpers

12": 1 competitor
12005 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

14": 1 competitor
14002 Quiz, Deutscher Wachtelhund, Val Reiner

16": 2 competitors
16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16013 Fuji, , Mich Powers

20": 2 competitors
20004 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo
20011 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

22": 5 competitors

22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
12010 Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko
22008 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22009 Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
22019 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Ring 2: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

4": 1 competitor
04001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

12": 3 competitors

12008 Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
12004 Ballerina, All-American, Chris Beck
12006 Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne

14": 2 competitors
14004 Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden
14006 Kate, BC, Patricia Doyle

16": 2 competitors
16007 River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
16011 Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden

20": 2 competitors
20013 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
20015 Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Ring 2: Versatility Pairs Jumpers

14": 5 competitors

14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
14001 Salem, BC, Karen Lee

14005 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

14007 Sky Meadows, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows

14008 Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller

12": 2 competitors
12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
12007 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

16": 4 competitors

16008 Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron

16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau



24
24003
24007

20":

20007
12010
20001
20002
20005
20006
20011
22018
20008

22"

22002
22003
22019
22020

Ring 2:

14":
08003

20":
20014

2

9

4

1

1

competitors
Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne
Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

competitors

Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton

Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

competitors

ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Intro Snooker

competitor
Helen, BC, Erin Henderson

competitor
Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

20":
20007

22"

22012
22004
22017
22018

24"
24003

Ring 2:

8":
08001

12":
08002

Ring 2:

l6":
16001

Ring 2:

12":
12005
12003

14":
14002

16":
16013

20":
20004
20005

1

4

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

competitor
Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton

competitors

Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
Dreamer, Min. American, Lori Kline
Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson

Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

competitor
Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Performance | Snooker

competitor
Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

competitor
Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris

Performance Il Snooker

competitor
Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden

Masters Snooker

competitors
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Quiz, Deutscher Wachtelhund, Val Reiner

competitor
Fuji, , Mich Powers

competitors
Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

22": 6 competitors

22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22013 Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22011 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau

22009 Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
22019 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 1 competitor
24007 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

Ring 2: Performance 111 Snooker

12": 1 competitor
12004 Ballerina, All-American, Chris Beck

14": 2 competitors
14004 Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden
14012 Dani, BC, Karen Lee

16": 3 competitors

16007 River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
16014 Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
16011 Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden

20": 1 competitor
20013 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Ring 2: Veterans Snooker
12": 2 competitors

12006 Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne
12008 Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

Ring 2: Versatility Pairs Snooker

12": 2 competitors

12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
12007 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

14": 5 competitors

14001 Salem, BC, Karen Lee

14005 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

14007 Sky Meadows, Golden Retriever, JoAnne Meadows
14008 Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller

14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

16": 4 competitors

16008 Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron

16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

20": 9 competitors

20007 Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton

12010 Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

20002 Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

20005 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

20006 Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
20011 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

20008 Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

22": 4 competitors

22002 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22019 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22020 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

24": 2 competitors
24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne
24007 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau



Running Order List
Sunday, May 30, 2021

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers

20":
20013

16":

16011
16012
16009

14":

14012
14011
14010
14005
14004

1 competitor
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

3 competitors
Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Tango, All-American, Jill Nestor

5 competitors
Dani, BC, Karen Lee
Luce, BC, Nicki Houghton
Sequel, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

12m:
12006
12001

2 competitors
Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne
Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24":
24005
24002

22":

22007
22020
22009
22008
22005
22003
22019

20":

20008
20006
20005
20001
14001
20004

lée":
16002

12":
12005
12003

2 competitors
Jake, BC, John Marcus
Gryffindor, All-American, Jared Slingerland

7 competitors
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
Suzy, Aussie, James Jayko
Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

6 competitors
Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton
Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Salem, BC, Karen Lee
Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

1 competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

2 competitors
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

24":
24006

22":
22014

16":
16004

1 competitor
Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

1 competitor
Siren, BC, John Marcus

1 competitor
Phun Sized, Yakutian Laika, Ann Marie Hill

Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers

20": 1 competitor
20001 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

16": 1 competitor
16001 Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden

14": 1 competitor
14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

12": 1 competitor
08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris

8": 1 competitor
08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

24": 1 competitor
24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

22": 4 competitors

22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

22017 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson

22006 Dee Dee, Aussie, James Jayko
22012 Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

20": 1 competitor
20007 Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton

16": 1 competitor
16001 Ella, BC, Kelly Gautreau

10": 1 competitor
10002 Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson

Ring 1: Intro Gamblers

20": 2 competitors
20014 Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
12010 Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

14": 1 competitor
08003 Helen, BC, Erin Henderson

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

20": 1 competitor
20013 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

16": 4 competitors

16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
16009 Tango, All-American, Jill Nestor
16007 River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
16006 Chico, All-American, Erin Henderson

14": 2 competitors
14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
14008 Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

24": 3 competitors

24005 Jake, BC, John Marcus

24006 Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

22": 7 competitors

22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22020 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22015 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

22008 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier



16008
22019

20": 9
20011
20010
20009
20008
20006
20005
20004
20001
14001

l6": 2
16013
16002

12": 1
12005

10": 1
10001

Ring 1:

20": 2
20013
20012

l6": 1
16009

14": 3
14008
14005
14003

Ring 1:

12": 1
12001

4": 1
04001

Ring 1:

24": 3
24007
24006
24005

22": 8
22007
22011
22009
22008
22003
22002
12010
22019

20": 7
20011
20010
20008
20006
20005
20001
14001

l16": 1
16002

Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Electra, BC, Ricardo Segui

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

competitors
Fuji, , Mich Powers
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

competitor
Phoebe, CKC Spaniel, Deb Orosz

Performance 111 Standard

competitors
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
G.T., Aussie, James Jayko

competitor
Tango, All-American, Jill Nestor

competitors

Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

Veterans Standard

competitor
Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

competitor
Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

Masters Standard

competitors

Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau
Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

Jake, BC, John Marcus

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

12": 2
12005
12003

Ring 1:

16": 3
16011
16006
16001

14": 1
14004

competitors
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Performance Il Standard

competitors

Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden
Chico, All-American, Erin Henderson
Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden

competitor
Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

22": 3
22017
22014
22005

16": 1
16004

Ring 1:

20": 1
20001

14": 1
14009

12": 1
08002

8": 1
08001

competitors

Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson
Siren, BC, John Marcus
Suzy, Aussie, James Jayko

competitor
Phun Sized, Yakutian Laika, Ann Marie Hill

Performance | Standard

competitor
Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

competitor
Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

competitor
Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris

competitor
Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

Ring 1: Starters Standard

24": 1
24003

22": 3
22018
22006
16008

20": 1
20007

10": 1
10002

Ring 1:

14005
20015

14003

ror

12004
14006

competitor
Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

competitors
Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw
Dee Dee, Aussie, James Jayko

Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron

competitor
Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton

competitor
Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson

Perf. Combined Pairs

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

Ballerina, All-American, Chris Beck
Kate, BC, Patricia Doyle



Ring 1:

24005
24006

22016
24003

12010
24007

22014
22015

12003
22011

20006
22009

20002
22003

20008
22002

20007
20010

16002
20001

Ring 2:

20": 2
20015
20013

16": 5
16007
16014
16012
16009
12008

14": 3
14012
14009
14006

12": 1
12004

Ring 2:

24": 4
24007
24006
24003
24002

Combined Pairs

Jake, BC, John Marcus
Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

Jess, BC, Eileen Wilentz
Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

Siren, BC, John Marcus
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller

Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton
ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander

Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitors
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

competitors

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Tango, All-American, Jill Nestor
Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

competitors

Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
Kate, BC, Patricia Doyle

competitor
Ballerina, All-American, Chris Beck

Steeplechase

competitors

Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Gryffindor, All-American, Jared Slingerland

22": 15 competitors

22007
12010
22015
22020
22018
22017
22016
22014
22009
22008
22003
22002
16008

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson

Jess, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Siren, BC, John Marcus

Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron

12002
22019

Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

20": 11 competitors

20008
20011
20010
20009
20006
20005
20004
20002
20001
14001
20007

16": 2
16013
16004

14": 1
14002

12": 2
12003
12005

10": 1
10001

Ring 2:

20": 2
20015
20013

16": 4
16011
16009
16014
16012

14": 4
14006
14005
14004
14003

12": 2
12006
12004

4": 1
04001

Ring 2:

24": 2
24005
24002

22": 17
22007
22020
22014
22009
22003
22015
22019

20": 7
20011
20010
20008
20006
20005
20004

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz
Electra, BC, Ricardo Segui
Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton

competitors
Fuji, , Mich Powers
Phun Sized, Yakutian Laika, Ann Marie Hill

competitor
Quiz, Deutscher Wachtelhund, Val Reiner

competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

competitor
Phoebe, CKC Spaniel, Deb Orosz

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

competitors
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

competitors

Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden
Tango, All-American, Jill Nestor
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

competitors

Kate, BC, Patricia Doyle

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden

Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

competitors
Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne
Ballerina, All-American, Chris Beck

competitor
Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

Masters Jumpers

competitors
Jake, BC, John Marcus
Gryffindor, All-American, Jared Slingerland

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Siren, BC, John Marcus

Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo



20002 Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick 14008 Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller

16": 1 competitor 16": 3 competitors

16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 16009 Tango, All-American, Jill Nestor
16011 Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden

14": 1 competitor 16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

14002 Quiz, Deutscher Wachtelhund, Val Reiner

20": 1 competitor
12": 1 competitor 20013 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

) Ring 2: Veterans Snooker
Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers
12": 4 competitors
16": 1 competitor 12011 Fiji, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
16001 Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden 12008 Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
12006 Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne
12001 Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

22": 3 competitors Ring 2: Masters Snooker

22016 Jess, BC, Eileen Wilentz

22005 Suzy, Aussie, James Jayko 12": 1 competitor

16008 Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron 12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

14": 1 competitor
Rlng 2: Performance | Jumpers 14002 Quiz, Deutscher Wachtelhund, Val Reiner

16": 1 competitor

16": 1 competitor . .
16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

16006 Chico, All-American, Erin Henderson

20": 5 competitors

20004 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
20005 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

20008 Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton
20010 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

12": 1 competitor
08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris

8": 1 competitor
08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

22": 7 competitors

Rlng ZZStarterS\]UHWPEVS 22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22002 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
24": 1 competitor 22009 Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne 22013 Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko
22011 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau
22": 5 competitors 22020 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw 22019 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22017 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson
22012 Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne 24": 2 competitors
22006 Dee Dee, Aussie, James Jayko 24002 Gryffindor, All-American, Jared Slingerland
12002 Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko 24007 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

20": 1 competitor
20007 Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton Rlng 2- Performance 1 Snooker
16": 1 competitor 167: 1
16001 Ella, BC, Kelly Gautreau : 1 competitor

16001 Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden
10": 1 competitor
10002 Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson )

Ring 2: Performance | Snooker

Ring 2: Intro Jumpers 20": 1 competitor ,
20001 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
20": 3 competitors
20014 Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
16016 Be Brave!, BC, Dawn Kubichko
16010 Leon, Australian Kelpie, Jeanine Dunn

12": 1 competitor
08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris

8": 1 competitor

14": 1 competitor 08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

08003 Helen, BC, Erin Henderson

Ring 2: Starters Snooker
Ring 2: Performance 111 Snooker _
24": 1 competitor

14": 4 competitors 24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

14003 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
14004 Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden

14005 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel 22018 Zéch§ry, + Ann Craw;haw
22017 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson

22": 3 competitors



22012

20":
20007

1

Ring 2:

20":
20014

14":
08003

1

1

Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

competitor
Gilles, BC, Nicki Houghton

Intro Snooker

competitor
Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

competitor
Helen, BC, Erin Henderson
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Running Order LlSt 20004 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20002 Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Monday, May 31, 2021 20003 sSally, BC, Arthur Selkin
20006 Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill

22": 5 competitors
12010 Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko
. . 22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Rlng 1: Intro Gamblers 22009 Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
.. i 22011 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau

14": 1 competitor . 22020 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

08003 Helen, BC, Erin Henderson
24": 1 competitor

20": 2 competitors . . . 24001 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
16010 Leon, Australian Kelpie, Jeanine Dunn

20014 Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers
Ring 1: Starters Gamblers 12": 1 competitor

i 12004 Ballerina, All-American, Chris Beck
10": 1 competitor

10002 Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson 14": 3 competitors

o . 14004 Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden

127: 1 competitor . o 14005 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

12009 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien 14010 Sequel, BC, Dawn Kubichko

16": 2 competitors 16": 4 competitors

16001 Ella, BC, KellY Gautrea? 16007 River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick

16005 Shen, All-American, Chris Elson 16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
". . 16014 Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

22": 5 competitors ) 16011 Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden

22012 Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

12002 Joplin, BC, Dawn Kub%chko 20": 1 competitor

16008 Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron 20013 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

22010 Hops, BC, Chris Elson

24": 2 competitors Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne .

24004 Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand 4": 1 competitor

04001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

. . 12": 2 competitors
Rlng 1: Performance I Gamblers 12001 Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

i 12006 Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne
8": 1 competitor

08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

12": 1 competitor Ring 1: Starters Standard

08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris
10": 1 competitor
14": 1 competitor 10002 Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson

14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
12": 1 competitor

16": 2 competitors 12009 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
16001 Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden .
16006 Chico, All-American, Erin Henderson 16": 1 competitor

16005 Shen, All-American, Chris Elson
20": 1 competitor

20001 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury 22": 3 competitors
16008 Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron
22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

22010 Hops, BC, Chris Elson

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

24": 2 competitors

16": 1 compet;tor . ) ) ) 24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

16004 Phun Sized, Yakutian Laika, Ann Marie Hill 24004 Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand
Ring 1: Masters Gamblers Ring 1: Performance | Standard

12": 1 competitor 8": 1 competitor

12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

16": 2 competitors 12": 1 competitor

12007 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio 08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris

16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

14": 1 competitor

20": 5 competitors } 14009 Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
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Ring 1: Advanced Standard

16":
16004

20":
20003

24":
24001

1

1

1

Ring 1:

14":
14004

16":
16001
16011

1

2

Ring 1:

12":
12003
12005

16":

12007
16002
16013

20":

20001
20006
20010

22"

22007
12010
22002
22009
22019

24":
24007

2

3

3

5

1

Ring 1:

14":
14005

16":
16012

20":
20013

1

1

1

Ring 1:

12":
12001

1

Ring 1:

12":
12005
12009

16":
12007
16013

2

2

competitor

Phun Sized, Yakutian Laika, Ann Marie Hill

competitor

Sally, BC, Arthur Selkin
competitor

Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Performance Il Standard

competitor
Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden

competitors
Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden
Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden

Masters Standard

competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

competitors

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Fuji, , Mich Powers

competitors

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor

Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

Performance 111 Standard

competitor
Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
competitor

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
competitor

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Veterans Standard

competitor

Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitors

Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
competitors

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Fuji, , Mich Powers

12

20":
20010

22"

22007
22012
22019

24" :
24003
24004

1

3

2

Ring 1:

14":
14008
14009

20":
20013

2

1

Ring 2:

12":
12005
12009

16":
12007
16013

20":
20010

22" :

22007
22012
22019

24" :
24004
24003

2

2

1

3

2

Ring 2:

14":
14008
14009

20":
20013

2

1

Ring 2:

14":
08003

20":
20014

1

1

Ring 2:

12":
12009

16":
16005

22":

12002
22010
22012

1

1

4

competitor
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne
Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitors
Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller
Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

competitor

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
competitors

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Fuji, , Mich Powers

competitor

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors
Scheme, Staff Bull T., Leslie Haller
Phoebe-Simone, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

competitor

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Intro Snooker

competitor

Helen, BC, Erin Henderson
competitor

Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne

Starters Snooker

competitor
Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
competitor

Shen, All-American, Chris Elson
competitors

Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Hops, BC, Chris Elson

Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne



22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw 20": 1 competitor
20013 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
24": 2 competitors
24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne
24004 Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand Rlng 2: Veterans Snooker

. 12": 2 competitors
Ring 2: Performance | Snooker 12006 Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne
12011 Fiji, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
8": 1 competitor
08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

) Ring 2: Intro Jumpers
12": 1 competitor
08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris 20": 2 competitors
16010 Leon, Australian Kelpie, Jeanine Dunn

16": 1 cogpetitor . . 20014 Johann:, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
16006 Chico, All-American, Erin Henderson

20": 1 competitor . .
20001 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury Rlng 2: Starters Jumpers

10": 1 competitor
H . 10002 ill, Papillon, Paula El
Ring 2: Advanced Snooker Quill, Papilion, Paula Elson
29m . 12": 1 competitor
: 1 competitor ) ) 12009 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
22016 Jess, BC, Eileen Wilentz
16": 1 competitor
A 16005 Shen, All-American, Chris Elson
Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

22": 4 competitors

16": 1 competitor 12002 Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko

16001 Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden 22010 Hops, BC, Chris Elson
22012 Madonna!!!, BC, Kathleen Desvigne
22018 Zachery, , Ann Crawshaw

Ring 2: Masters Snooker .
24": 2 competitors

24003 Sade', BC, Kathleen Desvigne

12": 1 competitor . .
24004 Kofi, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth Annand

12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

14": 1 competitor

14002 OQuiz, Deutscher Wachtelhund, Val Reiner Ring 2: Performance | Jumpers
16": 2 competitors 8": 1 competitor
12007 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio 08001 Bean, All-American, Paula Elson

16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
12": 1 competitor
20": 3 competitors 08002 Prank, Boston Terrier, Lisa Norris
20003 sSally, BC, Arthur Selkin
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

20010 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

22": 4 competitors 2om. 1
22002 ZephyrJdoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22009 Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller

22013 Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

competitor
22016 Jess, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

24": 2 competitors .
24001 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin 16": 1 competitor
24007 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau 16001 Smylie, BC, Kathy Chittenden

Ring 2: Masters Jumpers

Ring 2: Performance 111 Snooker
12": 1 competitor
12": 1 competitor 12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

12004 Ballerina, All-American, Chris Beck
14": 1 competitor

14": 2 competitors 14002 Quiz, Deutscher Wachtelhund, Val Reiner
14004 Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden .
14005 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel 16": 1 competitor

16002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16": 4 competitors

16007 River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick 20": 5 competitors

16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett 20003 sally, BC, Arthur Selkin

16014 Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau 20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

16011 Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden 20002 Allie, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

20006 Enchanted, Portuguese Pointer, Ann Marie Hill
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20010

22":

22007
12010
22009
22013
22019

24":
24001

5

1

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Wip, Am. Staff, Leslie Haller
Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Ring 2: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

4" :
04001

12":
12006

14":
14004
14005

16":
16012
16011

20":
20015
20013

1

1

2

2

2

competitor
Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

competitor
Serena., BC, Kathleen Desvigne

competitors
Jordy, BC, Craig Chittenden
Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

competitors
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Templeton, BC, Craig Chittenden

competitors
Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
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